
Date

6.28

6.29
6.30
7.01

7.02

15:00-16:30

15:00-16:00
15:00-16:00
15:00-16:00

15:00-16:30

Lecture
Opening Ceremony
Introduction to Chinese History and Culture

Maker Culture in Shenzhen
Appreciation of Chinese Films
China’s 40 Years of Economic Development

Chinese Kung Fu
Closing Ceremony

*Class schedule is subject to change.
Lectures will be conducted online in English FOR FREE. 

Certificates will be awarded upon the completion of the lectures.

Join us by scanning the following QR code/visiting the link to complete the application

form before Jun. 22   .
Limited places, apply NOW!

Shenzhen Polytechnic
Online Summer Camp
A Window to China and Shenzhen

Scan to sign up for
the Summer Camp!

https://www.wjx.cn/vj/hOcsVHY.aspx

Time
(Beijing time,UTC/GMT +8)

nd

For inquiry, please contact Ms. Jasmine Li

via jasmineli0711@foxmail.com


