Shenzhen Polytechnic Online Summer Camp





Date	(Beijing time,UTC/GMT +8)	Lecture
6.28	15:00-16:30	Opening Ceremony Introduction to Chinese History and Culture
6.29	15:00-16:00	Maker Culture in Shenzhen
6.30	15:00-16:00	Appreciation of Chinese Films
7.01	15:00-16:00	China's 40 Years of Economic Development
7.02	15:00-16:30	Chinese Kung Fu Closing Ceremony

*Class schedule is subject to change.

Lectures will be conducted online in English **FOR FREE**.

Certificates will be awarded upon the completion of the lectures.

Join us by scanning the following QR code/visiting the link to complete the application form before **Jun. 22**nd.

Limited places, apply NOW!

Q https://www.wjx.cn/vj/h0csVHY.aspx

For inquiry, please contact Ms. Jasmine Li via **jasmineli0711@foxmail.com**

Scan to sign up for the Summer Camp!







深圳職業技術學院 SHENZHEN POLYTECHNIC